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All the latest details regarding fixtures, results, league tables, leading goal scorers, match officials and more are available now on football.mitoo

Please bookmark this web address:

football.mitoo.co.uk/News.cfm?LeagueCode=SUB2012
League Notices
UNAVAILABLE CLUB OFFICIAL(S)

Walton & Hersham                     

Paul-Martyn-Jones is unavailable until 3rd September 2012. In his absence please contact Adam Bessent - E.mail: adambessent@sky.com
HANDBOOK & DIRECTORY 2012–2013
 
ADDITIONS/CHANGES – CLUB(s)
HORSHAM YMCA - Website Address should read: www.horshaymcafc.com
ADDITIONS/CHANGES – ASSISTANT REFEREE(s)
144    Ian Miller - Change no from 143 to 144
340    Robert Hodges - 37A Grove Road, Eastbourne, East Sussex BN21 4TT
          Tel: 07921 253085; E.mail: roberthodges2011@hotmail.co.uk
341    Stuart Kenworthy - 5 The Fairway, South Ruislip HA4 0SP

          Tel. 0208 842 4770 (H); 07919541774 (M); Email: stuart.kenworthy@sky.com
342    Chris Little - 119 Oxenden Road, Tongham, Surrey GU10 1AS
          Tel: 01252 312742 (H); 01428 605100 (B); Email. mailchrisl@yahoo.co.uk
343    Lennard Francis - 2 Southwood Road, Dunstable, Beds. LU5 4EA. 

          Tel. 01582 555563 (H); 07967 601405 (M) 

          E.mails: lennardfrancis@yahoo.com (H); lennard.francis@assetco.com (B)

344    Mitchell Payne - 86 Woolacombe Way, Hayes, Middlesex UB3 4EX.

          Tel. 020 8851 2350 (H); 07584 04938(M); E.mail: lpayne3@sky.com        

ADDITIONS/CHANGES – ASSESSOR(s)
Barry Whitlock - Church Hill Road, North Cheam, Sutton, Surrey SM3 8LB

Tel: 020 8644 9516 (H); 020 7620 5335(B); 07774 6205335 (M);
E.mail: barry.whitlock1@blueyonder.co.uk



	Clubs are respectfully reminded that  

“TELEPHONE CALLS” to LEAGUE OFFICERS

are to be:

AFTER 9.30 am of a morning and BEFORE 10.00 pm of an Evening

Michael Bidmead, Chief Executive                



www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
	PHONING RESULTS
Please remember to telephone in your match result to the dedicated

0800 0 727 833 phone line
***** Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too *****



Results . . .








Correction - Saturday 18th August 2012

North Division
Newport Pagnell Town


6-1
Leverstock Green

Tuesday 21st August 2012                                                                                                            
Premier Division A
Hampton & Richmond Borough
6-3
Carshalton Athletic 



Premier Division B
Hanworth Villa




2-1
Walton & Hersham



North Division
Harefield United



4-2
Leverstock Green 



South Division
Cobham





0-1
Molesey 





South Park




3-2
East Grinstead Town


Wednesday 22nd August 2012
Premier Division B
Colliers Wood United


1-3
Corinthian-Casuals 



North Division
Ashford Town (Middx)


5-2
Leighton Town 



Berkhamsted




0-1
Barton Rovers 




South Division
Corinthian




1-2
Horsham YMCA


 
Redhill





1-2
Crowborough Athletic


Thursday 23rd August 2012
North Division
Dunstable Town



6-2
Newport Pagnell Town 


South Division
Chessington & Hook United

3-3
Lingfield 





Saturday 25th August 2012














Suburban League Cup 1st Round 1st Leg

Bedfont Sports




1-4
Horley Town





Premier Division A
Hampton & Richmond Borough
P-P
Met Police  




Tooting & Mitcham United

2-4
Carshalton Athletic 



Premier Division B
Chalfont St Peter



1-2
Walton Casuals 


 
Colliers Wood United


1-3
Hastings United 



Corinthian-Casuals



7-0
North Greenford United 


Leatherhead




2-1
Uxbridge 





Northwood




3-3
Hanworth Villa 




Walton & Hersham



1-0
Camberley Town



North Division
Harefield United



6-3
Barton Rovers




Hartley Wintney



0-3
Newport Pagnell Town



Leverstock Green



3-6
Leighton Town



Royston Town




3-1
Berkhamsted





Tring Athletic




4-1
Ashford Town (Middx)


South Division
Chessington & Hook United

0-4
East Grinstead Town



Corinthian




2-0
Cobham





Crowborough Athletic


2-3
Horsham YMCA



South Park




3-4
Molesey
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Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
League Tables . . .

Suburban Football League - 2012-2013 Season                                          
                                                                       
Premier Division A    


P 

W 

D

L      
F      
A  

GD

Pts
  1
Eastleigh                      


1      
1      
0      
0      
4      
1  
 
  3      
3
  2
Woking                          


1      
1      
0      
0      
3      
2  
 
  1      
3
  3
Hampton & Richmond Borough 
2      
1      
0      
1      
7      
7   
 
  0      
3
  4
Carshalton Athletic            

2      
1      
0      
1      
7      
8  

 -1      
3
  5
Bromley                        


1      
0      
1      
0      
2      
2  
 
  0      
1
  6
Farnborough             


1      
0      
1      
0      
1      
1   
 
  0      
1
  7
Tonbridge Angels                

1      
0      
1      
0      
1      
1   
 
  0      
1
  8
Tooting & Mitcham United        
2      
0      
1      
1      
4      
6  

 -2      
1
  9
Boreham Wood                    

0      
0      
0      
0      
0      
0  
 
  0      
0
10
Metropolitan Police            

0      
0      
0      
0      
0      
0   
 
  0      
0
11
Sutton United                  


0      
0      
0      
0      
0      
0   
 
  0      
0
12
Eastbourne Borough              
1      
0      
0      
1      
2      
3   

 -1      
0
Premier Division B                      P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A 

GD    
Pts
  1
Hanworth Villa              


3      
2      
1      
0    

10      
  5  
  
  5      
7
  2
Corinthian-Casuals          

3      
2      
0      
1    

11      
  4      
  7      
6
  3
Leatherhead                


2      
2      
0      
0      
  8      
  1      
  7      
6

  4
Walton & Hersham            

3      
2      
0      
1      
  9      
  3      
  6      
6 
  5
Walton Casuals              


2      
2      
0      
0      
  8      
  2      
  6      
6
  6
Hastings United            


2      
2      
0      
0      
  6      
  2      
  4      
6
  7
Chalfont St. Peter          


2      
1      
0      
1      
  3      
  2      
  1      
3
  8
Northwood                  


2      
0      
1      
1      
  3      
  9      
 -6      
1
  9
Camberley Town              

2      
0      
0      
2      
  0      
  3      
 -3      
0
10
Colliers Wood United        

2      
0      
0      
2      
  2      
  6      
 -4      
0
11
Thamesmead Town            

1      
0      
0      
1     
  1      
  5      
 -4      
0
12
Uxbridge                    


2      
0      
0      
2      
  2      
  8      
 -6      
0
13
North Greenford United      

2      
0      
0      
2
      
  1    
14      
-13      
0
North Division                           
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A      
GD    
Pts
  1
Harefield United              


3      
3      
0      
0    

16      
  6      
 10      
9
  2
Leighton Town                


3      
2      
0      
1    

14      
  8      
   6      
6
  3
Newport Pagnell Town          

3      
2      
0      
1    

11      
  7      
   4      
6
  4
Royston Town                  

2      
2      
0      
0      
  6      
  3      
   3      
6
  5
Barton Rovers                


3      
2      
0      
1      
  8      
  6      
   2      
6
  6
Ashford Town (Middlesex)      
3      
1      
1      
1      
  8      
  8      
   0      
4
  7
Tring Athletic                


2      
1      
0      
1      
  6      
  4      
   2      
3
  8
Dunstable Town                

2      
1      
0      
1      
  7      
  8      
  -1      
3
  9
Berkhamsted                  


3      
0      
1      
2      
  3      
  6      
  -3      
1
10
Bedfont Sports                


1      
0      
0      
1      
  0      
  4      
  -4      
0
11
Hartley Wintney              


2      
0      
0      
2      
  0      
  9      
  -9      
0
12
Leverstock Green              

3      
0      
0      
3      
  6    
16      
-10      
0
South Division                           
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A      
GD    
Pts
  1
Corinthian                    


3      
2      
0      
1      
  7      
  4      
   3      
6
  2
Horsham YMCA                  

2      
2      
0      
0      
  5      
  3      
   2      
6
  3
Molesey                        


3      
2      
0      
1      
  6      
  9      
  -3      
6
  4
Redhill                        


2      
1      
0      
1      
  7       
  3      
   4      
3
  5
East Grinstead Town            

2      
1      
0      
1      
  6      
  3      
   3      
3
  6
South Park                    


2      
1      
0      
1      
  6      
  6      
   0      
3
  7
Crowborough Athletic          

2      
1      
0      
1      
  4      
  4      
   0      
3
  8
Lingfield                      


1      
0      
1      
0      
  3      
  3      
   0      
1
  9
Chessington & Hook United      
2      
0      
1      
1      
  3      
  7      
  -4      
1
10
Chichester City                

0      
0      
0      
0      
  0      
  0      
   0      
0
11
Horley Town                    

1      
0      
0      
1      
  2      
  4      
  -2      
0
12
Cobham                        


2      
0      
0      
2      
  0      
  3      
  -3      
0
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
Fixtures . . .







Referee


Asst Ref


Asst Ref     

Assessor
Tuesday 28th August 2012
Premier Division A
Sutton United



v
Woking 




11 P Killip


201 M Allen

277 K Murray

B.Whitlock
Premier Division B
Camberley Town


v
Colliers Wood United 

3 B Gill


261 A King

237 D Goater

G.Merritt
North Division
Bedfont Sports



v
Hartley Wintney 


115 S Hart


L Randall


298 S Simpson 
Cobham




v
Lingfield 




123 B Lynch

259 J Kasey

260 G Kehoe

Wednesday 29th August 2012
Premier Division A
Farnborough



v
Eastleigh 




23 M Westlake

264 M Langley

218 M Castle
       
 R  Archer 
Tonbridge Angels


v
Bromley 




6 M Hopton

308 M Thomas

323 D Huggett


Premier Division B
Walton Casuals


v
Leatherhead 



7 J Horne


275 D Merrick

301 B Smith 

L.Randall
North Division
Tring Athletic



v
Berkhamsted 



116 C Hartley

203 D Barker

263 B.Kyriacou 
Thursday 30th August 2012
South Division
Chessington & Hook United
v
Redhill 




120 R Kent

327 L Gordon

309 P Tubb 
Horsham YMCA


v
Horley Town 



136 P Zachwieja
 N Blogg


254 A Hudson
Saturday 1st September 2012
Suburban League Challenge Cup 1st Round 1st Leg
Camberley Town


v
Leighton Town







P Tubb


P Gorringe

North Greenford United

v
Dunstable Town






K Chamberlin

H Medcalfe

Walton & Hersham


v
Bromley








A Goodrich

K Murray
Premier Division A
Hampton & Richmond Boro
v
Tonbridge Angels






M Day


M Allen
Met Police



v
Eastbourne Borough





R Austin


A  Lashchikov
Sutton Unted



v
Eastleigh








G Kehoe


A Hodge
Tooting & Mitcham United
v
Farnborough







B Rowland

R Redman
Free: Boreham Wood, Carshalton Athletic, Woking
Premier Division B
Chalfont St Peter


v
Thamesmead Town






J Lewis


T Lewis

Corinthian-Casuals


v
Uxbridge








M Thomas


S Simpson
All other teams free
North Division
Leverstock Green


v
Royston Town



S. Conway

B Capel


Barry Kyriacou
Tring Athletic



v
Hartley Wintney


B Lynch


E Stone


A Silverston

All other teams free
South Division
Chichester City


v
South Park



J Wilkins


TBA



S Carter

Corinthian



v
Lingfield




M. Roberts

M Thomas


G Watts

Horley Town



v
East Grinstead Town

K Belcher


B Reader


B Richardson
All other teams free
Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
Fixtures . . .







Referee


Asst Ref


Asst Ref     

Assessor
Tuesday 4th September 2012
Suburban Challenge Cup 1st Round 1st Leg
Cobham




v
Ashford Town (Middx)

D Goater


O Davidson

P Tubb

Premier Division B
Corinthian-Casuals


v
Walton Casuals






D Osborn


P Gorringe
Wednesday 5th September 2012
Premier Division A
Farnborough



P-P
Woking
North Division
Barton Rovers



v
Royson Town



K Hammond  

R Wakefield

Barry Kyriacou
Thursday 6th September 2012
North Division

Dunstable Town


v
Leighton Town



J Was


L Francis


D Barker

South Division
Chessington & Hook United
v
Chichester City


K Murray


G Rodber


A Hodge

Horsham YMCA


v
Lingfield




A Fox


M Allen


M Apostolides
Saturday 8th September 2012
More fixtures in other divisions to be advised after FA Cup results on Saturday 25th August
Premier Division A
Eastleigh




v
Bromley








S Carter


T Beard
Hampton & Richmond Boro
v
Sutton United







M Castle


B Reader
Met Police



v
Tooting & Mitcham United




M Langley


R Austin
Tonbridge Angels


v
Woking








M Apostolides

D Holmwood

Suburban League Challenge Cup !st Round 1st Leg
Carshalton Athletic


v
Hastings United






M Thomas

P Zachweieja

Colliers Wood United

v
Crowborough Athletic





P Tubb   


B Rowland

East Grinstead Town

v
Eastbourne Borough





R Hall


G Watts

Walton Casuals


v
Farnborough







M Oliver


G Kehoe

Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833





















